1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2DL32512V
January 2000  Rev. 0
DESCRIPTION
The WEDC SyncBurst - SRAM family employs high-speed, low-
power CMOS designs that are fabricated using an advanced CMOS
process. WEDC’s 16Mb SyncBurst SRAMs integrate two 512K x 16
SRAMs into a single BGA package to provide 512K x 32 configura-

ADSC
DQ
ADDR
OE
WRITE
CE
DON’T CARE
UNDEFINED
9 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2DL32512V
ORDERING INFORMATION
512Kx32
Part Number Config. tKQ Clock Package
(ns) (MHz) No.
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
WED2DL32512V25BC 512Kx32 2.5 200 435
WED2DL32512V35BC 512Kx32 3.5 166 435
WED2DL32512V38BC 512Kx32 3.8 150 435
WED2DL32512V40BC 512Kx32 4.0 133 435
Industrial Temp Range (-40°C to +85°C)*
WED2DL32512V38BI 512Kx32 3.8 150 435
WED2DL32512V40BI 512Kx32 4.0 133 435
* Advanced Information
PACKAGE DIMENSION:  119 BUMP PBGA
2.79 (0.110)
MAX